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TITULARES

Senadora Simone Tebet

Senador Jarbas Vasconcelos
Senadora Daniella Ribeiro

Senador Roberto Rocha

Senador Alvaro Dias

Senador Major Olimpio

Senador Acir Gurgacz
Senador Alessandro Vieira(CIDADANIA)

Senador Nelsinho Trad(PSD)

Senador Iraja(PSD)

Senador Humberto Costa(PT)
Senador Telmario Mota

Senador Rodrigo Pacheco(DEM)

Deputado Hildo Rocha
Deputado Efraim Filho

VAGO
VAGO
VAGO
VAGO
VAGO

Deputado Paulo Pimenta

Deputado Fernando Rodolfo

Deputado Rodrigo Coelho

Deputado Ivan Valente

SECRETARIO(A):
TELEFONE(S):
E-MAIL:

PRESIDENTE: VAGO

(0 titulares e 0 suplentes)

SUPLENTES

Bloco Parlamentar Unidos pelo Brasil (MDB, PP, REPUBLICANOS)

1 Senador Renan Calheiros

2 Senador Marcelo Castro(MDB)

3303-6788 / 6790 3 Senador Ciro Nogueira

Bloco Parlamentar Juntos pelo Brasil (PODEMOS, PSDB, PSL)

1 VAGO
2 Senador Oriovisto Guimardes(PODEMOS)
3 VAGO
PDT (PDT, CIDADANIA, PSB, REDE)
1 Senador Jorge Kajuru(PSB)

SE 3303-9011 /9014 / 2 Senador Randolfe Rodrigues(REDE)
9019

PSD
1 Senador Angelo Coronel(PSD)
2 Senador Sérgio Petecdo

MS 3303-6767 / 6768
TO 3303-6469 /6474

Bloco Parlamentar da Resisténcia Democrética (PROS, PT)

PE 3303-6285 /6286 1 VAGO
2 VAGO

Bloco Parlamentar Vanguarda (PL, DEM, PSC)
MG 3303-2794

DEM, MDB, PMN, PP, PSC, PSD, PSDB, PSL, PT, PTB, REPUBLICANOS

1 Senador Jorginho Mello

3215-5734
3303-5934 / 5931

1 Deputado Marcos Aurélio Sampaio
2 VAGO
3 VAGO
4 VAGO
5 VAGO
6 VAGO
7 VAGO

AVANTE, DC, PCdoB, PDT, PODEMOS, PROS, PV, SOLIDARIEDADE

Deputado Mauro Benevides Filho
Deputado José Nelto

3215-5731 1 Deputado Augusto Coutinho
3215-5703 2 Deputado Orlando Silva
PT
3215-5552 1 Deputado Afonso Florence
PL
3215-5554 1 Deputado Giovani Cherini
PSB
1 VAGO
PSOL
3215-5230 1 Deputada Fernanda Melchionna

P

PR

GO
AP

BA

3303-2261 /2262 /
2265 /2268
3303-6130 /4078

3303-6187 /6188 /
6183

3303-1635

3303-2844 / 2031
3303-6777 / 6568

3303-6103 / 6105

3303-4086 / 6708 /
6709

3215-5771

3215-5314

3215-5217

3215-5872

3215-5621



